APPROVED

         Head of the department of Organization and

Economics of Pharmacy

prof. Unhurian L.M.                                                                                        

27 th of August  2021   

The schedule of consultations and working off missed classes on the department of Organization and Economics of Pharmacy 2021-2022 a.y.
	Weekday
	Time of working off /

consultations
	Teacher
	Notes

	Tuesday
	14.30-16.00
	teacher who conducted a practical / lecture class
	no more than one lesson

	Saturday
	9.00 - 13.00
	duty teacher according to the schedule *
	no more than 3 classes


 * Schedule of Saturday`s duty of teachers 
in the autumn semester 2021-2022 a.y.
	№ 
	Name
	Dates

	1
	Ass. Prof. Bieliaieva О.І.
	04.09.21
	06.11.21
	15.01.22

	2
	S. teacher Vyshnytska I.V.
	11.09.21
	13.11.21
	22.01.22

	3
	S. teacher Petkova І.B.
	18.09.21
	20.11.21
	29.01.22

	4
	S. teacher Stepanova О.А.
	02.10.21
	27.11.21
	-

	5
	S. teacher Obrazenko М.S.
	09.10.21
	04.12.21
	-

	6
	S. teacher Yashchuk  І.S.
	23.10.21
	11.12.21
	-

	7
	As. Oleksandrova О.О.
	30.10.21
	18.12.21
	-
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